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College of Arts, Humanities, and Social SciencesCollege of 

School of Communication, History and Interdisciplinary Studies

MA 010 00 $60,001 - $65,000Communication 100%4.510

MA 05 00 $30,001 - $35,000History 100%3.45

15 15 0 0 100%0 4.0 $50,001 - $55,000

School of English and Philosophy

MA 01 00 $30,001 - $35,000English 100%4.01

MA 05 00 $30,001 - $35,000Tch English As A 2nd Language 100%4.55

6 6 0 0 100%0 4.3 $30,001 - $35,000

School of Social Science and Languages

MS 01 10 $50,001 - $55,000Social Gerontology 50%5.02

MA 03 00 $30,001 - $35,000Sociology 100%3.53

5 4 0 1 80%0 4.3 $35,001 - $40,000

School of Visual and Performing Arts

MA 16 00 $40,001 - $45,000Music 100%4.47

7 6 1 0 100%0 4.4 $40,001 - $45,000
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33 31 1 1 97%0 4.2 $45,001 - $50,000
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College of EducationCollege of 

School of Professional Education and Leadership

MS 37 00 $50,001 - $55,000Career &Technology Education 100%4.610

MS 06 10 $40,001 - $45,000College Student Personnel Adm 86%4.27

MS 114 00 $45,001 - $50,000Counseling 100%4.215

MS 228 00 $45,001 - $50,000Education Tech 100%4.730

MSE 01 00 $40,001 - $45,000Educational Leadership 100%4.01

MSE 17 00 $40,001 - $45,000Elem School Admin 100%5.08

MS 016 00 $55,001 - $60,000Lib Sci & Information Services 100%4.316

MSE 111 00 $45,001 - $50,000Sec School Admin 100%4.712

99 90 8 1 99%0 4.5 $45,001 - $50,000

School of Teaching and Learning

MSE 19 00 $40,001 - $45,000Curriculum and Instruction 100%3.810

MSE 015 00 $40,001 - $45,000Elem Ed/Curr & Instruction 100%4.715

MSE 222 00 $40,001 - $45,000Elementary Math Specialist 100%4.824

MSE 03 00 NO DATAEnglish Language Learners 100%3

MSE 07 00 $40,001 - $45,000Literacy Education 100%5.07
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MAT 224 10 $40,001 - $45,000Master of Arts in Teaching 96%4.427

MSE 110 00 $45,001 - $50,000Special Ed K-12 100%4.411

97 90 6 1 99%0 3.9 $40,001 - $45,000

196 180 14 2 99%0 4.2 $45,001 - $50,000
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College of Health, Science, and TechnologyCollege of 

School of Computer Science and Mathematics

MS 01 00 $35,001 - $40,000Accelerated BSMS Mathematics 100%5.01

MS 1209 50 $70,001 - $75,000Computer Science 98%4.4215

MS 07 00 $65,001 - $70,000Cybersecurity & Info Assurance 100%3.87

223 217 1 5 98%0 4.4 $70,001 - $75,000

School of Geoscience, Physics and Safety

MS 14 00 $70,001 - $75,000Industrial Hygiene 100%4.85

MS 04 00 $65,001 - $70,000Occupational Safety Management 100%4.74

9 8 1 0 100%0 4.7 $70,001 - $75,000

School of Natural Sciences

MS 01 00 $55,001 - $60,000Biology 100%3.01

1 1 0 0 100%0 3.0 $55,001 - $60,000

School of Nursing

MS 135 30 $85,001 - $90,000Nursing 92%4.439

39 35 1 3 92%0 4.4 $85,001 - $90,000

Page 5Employed = Full/Part time employed and Military Seeking Employment = Seeking employment and planning to continue education



First 
Destination
Success 

Rate 
(reported)Salary 

RangeVolunteer
Seeking 

Employment

Continuing 
EducationEmployedResponders

Salary Summary - NACE Standards 2019-2020

Satisfaction

School of Nutrition, Kinesiology & Psychological Science

MS 017 10 $45,001 - $50,000Kinesiology 94%3.918

MS 10 00 NO DATAPsychology 100%5.01

19 17 1 1 95%0 4.4 $45,001 - $50,000

School of Technology

MS 110 10 $55,001 - $60,000Industrial Management 92%4.412

MS 011 00 $65,001 - $70,000Technology 100%4.411

23 21 1 1 96%0 4.4 $60,001 - $65,000

314 299 5 10 97%0 4.3 $70,001 - $75,000
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Harmon College of Business and Professional StudiesCollege of 

School of Aviation

MS 013 10 $75,001 - $80,000Aviation Safety 93%3.914

14 13 0 1 93%0 3.9 $75,001 - $80,000

School of Business Administration

MBA 027 10 $55,001 - $60,000Business Administration 96%4.628

28 27 0 1 96%0 4.6 $55,001 - $60,000

School of Business Administration: Business Analytics

MA 17 00 $45,001 - $50,000Accelerated BSMA Accountancy 100%4.08

MA 03 00 $50,001 - $55,000Accountancy 100%4.03

MS 012 00 $75,001 - $80,000Big Data Analytics & Info Tech 100%4.712

MS 056 10 $70,001 - $75,000Computer Info Sys & Info Techn 98%4.457

80 78 1 1 99%0 4.3 $70,001 - $75,000

School of Human Services

MS 05 00 $40,001 - $45,000Human Develp & Family Science 100%5.05

MS 019 10 $55,001 - $60,000Speech-Language Pathology 95%4.320
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25 24 0 1 96%0 4.6 $55,001 - $60,000

School of Public Service

MS 03 00 $40,001 - $45,000Accelerated BSMS Crim Justice 100%3.03

MS 05 10 $50,001 - $55,000Criminal Justice 83%3.86

9 8 0 1 89%0 3.4 $45,001 - $50,000

156 150 1 5 97%0 4.2 $65,001 - $70,000
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